TRANSNORM SYSTEM Inc. | Managing Director: Kay Lynn Wolfe | 1906 South Great Southwest Parkway | GRAND
PRAIRIE, TX 75051 | USA | Phone (972) 606-0303 | Fax (972) 606-0768 | e-mail:sales@transnorm.com
Safeglide® Spiral Chute
Safeglide® Spiral Chutes are proven performers which
allow the smooth transfer of products from one level down to
the next without jamming. When used in accumulation mode,
the products are self-starting. The patented chute profile is
constructed of heavy 3/8" to 1/2" thick fiberglass with a
proprietary surface coating that is highly wear resistant and
very slick. When there is a decline application, the
Safeglide® Spiral Chute is the best solution.
Materials move through the chute at a constant
velocity, due to computer aided design.
There is minimal cost involved with operation and
maintenance.
The low friction surface material has excellent sliding
qualities which remain unaffected by unfavorable
conditions such as high humidity.
The chute can be utilized for accumulation with
surface material to permit self-starting of product that
has been stopped in the chute.
The chute is very durable and the surface is
extremely wear resistant, thus insuring longer life.
The Safeglide® chute requires no supervision or
controls.
The unit is inexpensive and requires very little time
to install compared to other alternatives.
Multi-entry infeeds available allowing entry into a
single chute from opposite sides or from different floor levels. Perfect for tilt tray applications.
The Safeglide® chute uses very little space compared to alternatives.
Safeglide® Spiral Chute
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.
 Safeglide® 1900P/1500R
Breakdown of Calculations:
Elevation Differential per revolution is 1900 mm (6' 3")
Add 195 mm (8") drop for 600 mm feed out
Add 785 mm (2' 7") drop for 1305 mm feed in
Add 1425 mm (4' 8") drop for 2200 mm feed in
Configuration
Degree of
Revolution
Feed
Length
Elevation
Differential
A & E
360°
MM
1305
MM
2880
FT
9' 5"
360° 2200 3520 11' 7"
720° 1305 4780 15' 8"
720° 2200 5420 17' 9"
B & F
450° 1305 3355 11' 0"
450° 2200 3995 13' 1"
810° 1305 5255 17' 3"
810° 2200 5895 19' 4"
C & G
540° 1305 3830 12' 7"
540° 2200 4470 14' 8"
900° 1305 5730 18' 10"
900° 2200 6370 20' 11"
D & H
270° 1305 2405 7' 11"
270° 2200 3045 10' 0"
630° 1305 4305 14' 1"
630° 2200 4945 16' 3"
TRANSNORM SYSTEM Inc.: Safeglide® 1900P/1500R
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.
TRANSNORM SYSTEM Inc. | Managing Director: Kay Lynn Wolfe | 1906 South Great Southwest Parkway | GRAND
PRAIRIE, TX 75051 | USA | Phone (972) 606-0303 | Fax (972) 606-0768 | e-mail:sales@transnorm.com
Channel Chute
Channel Chutes, Transnorm's most recent innovation in chute technology, are quickly
becoming the leading fiberglass chute solution for tray mail or small parcels. If you need to
gently move product down to lower level, while maintaining orientation, then the Channel
Chute is your answer. The patented chute profile is constructed of heavy 3/8" to 1/2" thick
fiberglass with a proprietary gelcoat surface coating that is highly wear resistant and very
slick.
Channel Spiral Chute
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.